
ABES Spirit Wear Order Form 

 

We are also placing orders for other spirit wear for those who are interested. You can choose from 
long-sleeve shirts, sweatshirts and/or hoodies.  The long-sleeve shirts are 100% preshrunk cotton and 
cost  $12.00  (sizes Youth S-Adult XL) and  $13.00  (2XL) and  $14.00  (3XL).  The sweatshirts are a 50/50 
blend and cost  $15.00  (sizes Youth S-Adult XL) and  $16.00  (2XL) and  $17.00  (3XL). The hoodies are a 
50/50 blend and cost  $20.00  (sizes Youth S-Adult XL) and  $21.00  (2XL) and  $22.00  (3XL). These are 
custom orders, so once ordered there are  NO EXCHANGES .  Choose your color from the list below and 
then mark the sizes and number of items ordered.   
 
Return this form and payment to your child’s classroom teacher.   Checks should be made payable to 
Adrian Burnett , but you can also order and pay online by going to  www.knoxschools.org/burnettes 
clicking on the  “For Families”  tab and then  “Online Payments” . (See the back of this form for help 
setting up your account. You’ll select the option for school gear from the items online.) 
 
The  deadline  for ordering is  Friday, August 30, 2019 .   
 
Teacher Name:  _______________________________ Color(s):  Carolina Blue, Red or Heather Gray 
 
Student Name:  _______________________________ Phone #:  _________________________________ 
 
YOUTH SIZES 

Long-Sleeve Shirt 
Youth Sizes 

S (6/8) 
$12.00 

M (10/12) 
$12.00 

L (14/16) 
$12.00 

 Number of Shirts 
 

Color: __________________ 

        

 
 

Sweatshirt 
Youth Sizes 

S (6/8) 
$15.00 

M (10/12) 
$15.00 

L (14/16) 
$15.00 

 Number of Shirts 
 

Color: __________________ 

        

 
 

Hoodie 
Youth Sizes 

S (6/8) 
$20.00 

M (10/12) 
$20.00 

L (14/16) 
$20.00 

 Number of Shirts 
 

Color: __________________ 

        

 



ADULT SIZES 

Long-Sleeve 
Shirt  

Adult Sizes 

S 
$12.00 

M 
$12.00 

L 
$12.00 

XL 
$12.00 

2XL 
$13.00 

3XL 
$14.00 

  Number of 
Shirts 
Color: 

______________ 

                 

 

 

Sweatshirt 
Adult Sizes 

S 
$15.00 

M 
$15.00 

L 
$15.00 

XL 
$15.00 

2XL 
$16.00 

3XL 
$17.00 

  Number of 
Shirts 
Color: 

______________ 

                 

 
 

Hoodie 
Adult Sizes 

S 
$20.00 

M 
$20.00 

L 
$20.00 

XL 
$20.00 

2XL 
$21.00 

3XL 
$22.00 

 Number of 
Shirts 
Color: 

______________ 

                 

 
 
________ I have enclosed cash or a check payable to Adrian Burnett for my order. 
________ I have paid for my order online  (check or credit card) . 
 
Parent Signature: __________________________________________ 
 
Online Payment Setup 
1. Go to ABES website, “For Families” and then “Online Payments”. Then 

select the CLICK HERE link. 
2. Select “Register” and then create your profile. A registration 

confirmation email will be forwarded to you. Click on the link provided 
in the email. 

3. Use your email address and password to log in to your School Cash 
Online account. 

4. Add your student by following the steps. Enter the School Board name, 
School name, Student’s legal name, Student’s birthdate, and then click “Continue”. 

5. Confirm you are related to the student, check in the “Agree” box and select “Continue”. 
6. Your child has been added! Call the office to speak with Donna Davis if you have any questions. 


