## ABES Spirit Wear Order Form

We are also placing orders for other spirit wear for those who are interested. You can choose from long-sleeve shirts, sweatshirts and/or hoodies. The long-sleeve shirts are 100% preshrunk cotton and cost \$12.00 (sizes Youth S-Adult XL) and \$13.00 (2XL) and \$14.00 (3XL). The sweatshirts are a 50/50 blend and cost \$15.00 (sizes Youth S-Adult XL) and \$16.00 (2XL) and \$17.00 (3XL). The hoodies are a 50/50 blend and cost \$20.00 (sizes Youth S-Adult XL) and \$21.00 (2XL) and \$22.00 (3XL). These are custom orders, so once ordered there are NO EXCHANGES. Choose your color from the list below and then mark the sizes and number of items ordered.

Return this form and payment to your child's classroom teacher. **Checks should be made payable to Adrian Burnett**, but you can also order and pay online by going to <a href="www.knoxschools.org/burnettes">www.knoxschools.org/burnettes</a> clicking on the "**For Families**" tab and then "**Online Payments**". (See the back of this form for help setting up your account. You'll select the option for school gear from the items online.)

The deadline for ordering is Friday, August 30, 2019. Color(s): Carolina Blue, Red or Heather Grav Teacher Name: Phone #: \_\_\_\_\_ Student Name: \_\_\_\_\_ **YOUTH SIZES Long-Sleeve Shirt** S (6/8) M(10/12)L (14/16) **Youth Sizes** \$12.00 \$12.00 \$12.00 Number of Shirts Color: \_\_\_\_\_ **Sweatshirt** S (6/8) M(10/12)L (14/16) **Youth Sizes** \$15.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 **Number of Shirts** Color: \_\_\_\_\_ Hoodie S (6/8) M(10/12)L (14/16) **Youth Sizes** \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 **Number of Shirts** 

Color: \_\_\_\_

## **ADULT SIZES**

Long-Sleeve Shirt Adult Sizes	\$ \$12.00	M \$12.00	L \$12.00	XL \$12.00	2XL \$13.00	3XL \$14.00
Number of Shirts Color:						

Sweatshirt	\$	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL
Adult Sizes	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$16.00	\$17.00
Number of Shirts Color:						

Hoodie	\$	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL
Adult Sizes	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$21.00	\$22.00
Number of Shirts Color:						

	I have enclosed cash or a check	payable to Adrian Burnett for my order.
	I have paid for my order online	(check or credit card).
Darent (	Signature:	

## **Online Payment Setup**

- 1. Go to ABES website, "For Families" and then "Online Payments". Then select the CLICK HERE link.
- 2. Select "Register" and then create your profile. A registration confirmation email will be forwarded to you. Click on the link provided in the email.
- 3. Use your email address and password to log in to your School Cash Online account.
- Add your student by following the steps. Enter the School Board name,
  School name, Student's legal name, Student's birthdate, and then click "Continue".
- 5. Confirm you are related to the student, check in the "Agree" box and select "Continue".
- 6. Your child has been added! Call the office to speak with Donna Davis if you have any questions.

